
Mouthguards 2026 
Season Start 26/04/26 

 

Date Location Time  

Thursday 22nd January SMAC Gym 6.00pm - 7.00pm  

Sunday 1st February Peninsula Hockey 10.30am - 2.00pm  

Saturday 14th February Devon Meadows 9.00am - 12.30pm Setup Outside 

Sunday 15th February Tyabb JFC 2.00pm - 5.00pm  

Sunday 22nd February 
Sunday 22nd February 

Langwarrin JFC 
Frankston Dolphins JFC 

11.00am - 2.00pm  
3.30pm - 6.30pm 

Setup Outside (TBC)  

Monday 23rd February  Balnarring JFC 4.00pm - 6.00pm  

Sunday 1st March Sth Mornington JFC 11.00am - 2.00pm  

Wednesday 11th March Red Hill JFC 4.30pm - 6.30pm   

Wednesday 18th March Sth Mornington JFC 4.30pm - 6.00pm  

Tuesday 24th March Balnarring JFC 4.00pm - 6.00pm  

Wednesday 25th March Tooradin JFC 4.00pm - 6.00pm  

Thursday 26th March Dromana JFC 4.30pm - 6.30pm   

Wednesday 1st April Somerville JFC 4.30pm - 6.30pm   

Wednesday 8th April Somerville JFC 4.30pm - 6.30pm   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 
 

Current as at  Jan 15, 2026


